COLLECTION 2021
FOR PARTNERS & PROFESSIONALS
PERGO FLE X VINYL
Superior Protective top layer for scratch, stain and
wear resistance – extra matt for authentic look
Fine printed vinyl decor layer
Highly impact resistant vinyl core
Extra stabilizing layer containing glass fiber

matrix on p.22. Never use directly on
an Pergo Vinyl floor.
COLOU R E D S E AL ANT
PGKIT(-), 310 ml
3
For invisible and waterproof finishing.
PGKITTRANSP, 310 ml
AQUA S E A L ANT
4
Professional glue, specially developed
for Pergo Vinyl floors. Spreads easily,
guarantees fast adhesion and offers
the highest strength.
G LU E
PGVGLUE6, 6 kg (+/- 20 m²)
PGVGLUE15, 15 kg (+/- 50 m²)
1
Suitable for all materials and substrates.
Cures quickly with very high final
strength. Ideal for installing skirtings.
Hybrid polymer. One tube glues 15
running meters of skirting.
M U LTIG LU E
PGGLUE290, 290 ml
2
Self-adhesive aluminium tape to seal
seams between strokes of underlays.
NETAPE50, 50 m x 5 cm
TAPE
5
Protects the protective top layer.
Ideal for removing dirt, grease
spots and heel marks, as well as for
daily cleaning.
V INYL FLOOR CLE ANING
PGVCLEANING1000, 1000 ml
12
High quality mop set with extra
long ergonomic handle and a
mop cloth holder.

matching matrix:
Rigid Click
Colour
matching matrix:
Flex Click/Glue
DECOR ART. NR.
5-IN-1 PROFILE
8 × 45 MM
PGVINCP(-)
SKIRTING
12 × 58 MM
PGVSK(-)
SEALANT
310 ML
PGKIT(-)
Grey Scottish Oak V3531-40175 40175 40175 04
Beige Scottish Oak V3531-40176 40176 40176 03
White Scottish Oak V3531-40177 40177 40177 02
Dark Eifel Oak V3531-40178 40178 40178 08
Grey Eifel Oak V3531-40179 40179 40179 02
Natural Eifel Oak V3531-40180 40180 40180 03
Brown Eifel Oak V3531-40181 40181 40181 06
Beige Irish Oak V3531-40182 40182 40182 03
Natural Irish Oak V3531-40183 40183 40183 04
Greige Irish Oak V3531-40184 40184 40184 04
Beige Norwegian Oak V3507-40215 40215 40215 03
Grey Norwegian Oak V3507-40216 40216 40216 03
Dark Norwegian Oak V3507-40217 40217 40217 –
Greige Forest Oak V3507-40218 40218 40218 04
Natural Forest Oak V3507-40219 40219 40219 04
Natural Ardeche Oak V3507-40220 40220 40220 05
Bright Ardeche Oak V3507-40221 40221 40221 04
Natural Cabin Oak V3507-40222 40222 40222 04
Smoked Cabin Oak V3507-40223 40223 40223 03
Light Cabin Oak V3507-40224 40224 40224 05
Dark Cabin Oak V3507-40225 40225 40225 08
Light Lakeland Oak V3507-40226 40226 40226 02
Grey Lakeland Oak V3507-40227 40227 40227 –
Dark Lakeland Oak V3507-40228 40228 40228 08
Grey Alaska Oak V3507-40229 40229 40229 02
White Alaska Oak V3507-40230 40230 40230 02
White Alpstone V3520-40169 40169 40169 01
Black Alpstone V3520-40170 40170 40170 –
Grey Alpstone V3520-40171 40171 40171 02
Grey Limestone V3520-40172 40172 40172 02
Beige Limestone V3520-40173 40173 40173 01
Dark Grey Limestone V3520-40174 40174 40174 –
DECOR
PREMIUM
FLEX CLICK
OPTIMUM
FLEX CLICK
OPTIMUM
FLEX GLUE
5-IN-1 PROFILE
8 × 45 MM
PGVINCP(-)
SKIRTING
12 × 58 MM
PGVSK(-)
SEALANT
310 ML
PGKIT(-)
Ecru Mansion Oak V2107-40013 V3107-40013 V3201-40013 40013 40013 03
Warm Grey Mansion Oak V2107-40015 V3107-40015 V3201-40015 40015 40015 04
Modern Grey Oak V2107-40017 V3107-40017 V3201-40017 40017 40017 03
Modern Nature Oak V2107-40018 V3107-40018 V3201-40018 40018 40018 03
Modern Coffee Oak V2107-40019 V3107-40019 V3201-40019 40019 40019 08
Nordic White Oak V2107-40020 V3107-40020 V3201-40020 40020 40020 01
Light Nature Oak V2107-40021 V3107-40021 V3201-40021 40021 40021 04
Classic Nature Oak V2107-40023 V3107-40023 V3201-40023 40023 40023 05
Soft Grey Oak V2107-40036 V3107-40036 V3201-40036 40036 40036 02
Grey Heritage Oak V2107-40037 V3107-40037 V3201-40037 40037 40037 02
Light Grey Chalet Pine V2107-40054 V3107-40054 V3201-40054 40054 40054 02
Grey Chalet Pine V2107-40055 V3107-40055 V3201-40055 40055 40055 02
Greige Mountain Oak V2107-40161 V3107-40161 V3201-40161 40161 40161 01
Brown Mountain Oak V2107-40162 V3107-40162 V3201-40162 40162 40162 04
Light Mountian Oak V2107-40163 V3107-40163 V3201-40163 40163 40163 01
Grey Gentle Oak V2107-40164 V3107-40164 V3201-40164 40164 40164 02
Grey Scivaro Slate V2120-40034 V3120-40034 V3218-40034 40034 40034 02
Black Scivaro Slate V2120-40035 V3120-40035 V3218-40035 40035 40035 02
Oxidized Metal Concrete V2120-40045 V3120-40045 V3218-40045 40045 40045 08
Cream Travertin V2120-40046 V3120-40046 V3218-40046 40046 40046 04
Light Grey Travertin V2120-40047 V3120-40047 V3218-40047 40047 40047 02
Light Concrete V2120-40049 V3120-40049 V3218-40049 40049 40049 01
Warm Grey Concrete V2120-40050 V3120-40050 V3218-40050 40050 40050 02
Dark Grey Concrete V2120-40051 V3120-40051 V3218-40051 40051 40051 02
Italian Marble V2120-40136 V3120-40136 V3218-40136 40136 40136 01
Grey Soft Concrete V2120-40139 V3120-40139 V3218-40139 40139 40139 02
Grey Modern Mineral V2120-40142 V3120-40142 V3218-40142 40142 40142 02
Black Modern Mineral V2120-40143 V3120-40143 V3218-40143 40143 40143 –
Greige Soft Concrete V2120-40144 V3120-40144 V3218-40144 40144 40144 02
Nordic White Pine V2131-40072 V3131-40072 V3231-40072 40072 40072 01
Light Washed Oak Plank V2131-40079 V3131-40079 V3231-40079 40079 40079 01
Beige Washed Oak V2131-40080 V3131-40080 V3231-40080 40080 40080 01
Grey Washed Oak V2131-40082 V3131-40082 V3231-40082 40082 40082 02
Grey River Oak V2131-40084 V3131-40084 V3231-40084 40084 40084 02
Dark River Oak V2131-40086 V3131-40086 V3231-40086 40086 40086 02
Black City Oak V2131-40091 V3131-40091 V3231-40091 40091 40091 08
Light Village Oak V2131-40095 V3131-40095 V3231-40095 40095 40095 03
Natural Village Oak V2131-40096 V3131-40096 V3231-40096 40096 40096 04
British Oak V2131-40098 V3131-40098 V3231-40098 40098 40098 06
Light Danish Oak V2131-40099 V3131-40099 V3231-40099 40099 40099 01
Light Highland Oak V2131-40100 V3131-40100 V3231-40100 40100 40100 03
Natural Highland Oak V2131-40101 V3131-40101 V3231-40101 40101 40101 04
Dark Highland Oak V2131-40102 V3131-40102 V3231-40102 40102 40102 04
Sand Beach Oak V2131-40103 V3131-40103 V3231-40103 40103 40103 02
Seaside Oak V2131-40107 V3131-40107 V3231-40107 40107 40107 01
2322
V
IN
Y

Profiles
PGVINCP(-) 5 finishes in 1 2000 45 8 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 260 520 r.m. pc
NEVINCPBASE Subprofile 2000 33 17 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 276 552 r.m. pc
Aluminium profiles (residential)
PGPRSILV Combi profile, aluminium 1860 47 16 1,86 r.m. 1 1,86 r.m. 340 632,4 r.m. pc
NEVREXPSILV Expansion profile 2000 32,5 7,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 363 726 r.m. pc
NEVRADPSILV Adapter profile 2000 31 8,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 363 726 r.m. pc
NEVRENPSILV End profile 2000 24 8,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 410 820 r.m. pc
PGVSTPCLICK Stair nose, click 2000 29 15 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 1500 3000 r.m. pc
PGVSTPGLUE Stair nose, outer 2000 40 26 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 800 1600 r.m. pc
PGVSTPINGLUE Stair nose, inner 2000 25 25 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 1500 3000 r.m. pc
Aluminium profiles (commercial)
NEVREXPCOMSILV Expansion profile 2000 36,5 4 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 420 840 r.m. pc
NEVRADPCOMSILV Adapter profile 2000 27 7,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 432 864 r.m. pc
NEVRENPCOMSILV End profile 2000 16,5 8 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 405 810 r.m. pc
PGVUDLCOMFORT15 Comfort underlay 15310 980 1,15 15 m² 1 15 m² 35 536 m² rol
PGVUDLHEAT10 Heat underlay 10000 1000 1,55 10 m² 1 10 m² 40 400 m² rol
PGVUDLTRANSIT15 Transit underlay 15310 980 1,2 15 m² 1 15 m² 22 337 m² rol
PGVCLEANING1000 Vinyl floor cleaning 254 84 84 1000 ml 6 6000 ml 456 2736 l pc
PGCLEANINGKIT Cleaning kit 770 160 55  6  144  pc
PGREPAIR Repair wax 290 125 28 12 648 pc
PGGLUE290 Multiglue 49 49 245 290 ml 12 3480 ml 1200 348000 ml pc